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武文军
赵万才
王换

祁发光
徐迎春
王福强
徐万成
杨贵

郝守义
杨永忠
薛功

秦元亮
吴建军
刘喜东
张金瑞
杨永忠
石和平
贾喜庆
李在生
聂成亮
吕子英
吕文祥
张银龙
艾全仁
张宝明
刘侯如
王文斌
邬志昊
贺生强
白玉柱
蔡刚

李二文
王印

王改荣
刘涛

陈海宽
曹生龙
贾志国
吕文祥
郝多云
詹强
刘富

张建宝
单俊

郝仲斌
王殿清
王印

刘存贵
石三明
宋德亮
乔秀英
郝步云
刘志平
陈海宽
贾志国
郭永发
于金铭
闫平

郭改云
石三明
郭改云
郭宽
杨旭

温晓光
王壹美
卢存义
史德明
陈海宽
于忠

李玉鲜
郝多云
柴振荣
张润生
杨美成
张子英
刘二

王殿清
王国权
李光

郝玉光
王凤池
刘东如
艾全仁
王庭富
邢志明
焦来生
刘永世
刘华卯
张明慧
尹仁俊
王福荣
杨美成
石富

于爱兵
刘鹏举
张云龙
杨旭

王德兰
宋德亮
郭世永

2002-01-15
2003-07-28
2002-01-15
2003-11-21
2003-06-03
2002-06-18
2003-01-25
2003-07-28
2004-03-31
2003-07-28
2003-07-28
2002-01-15
2002-01-15
2002-01-15
2002-01-15
2008-01-05
2002-01-15
1996-01-17
1996-02-09
1996-04-28
1995-05-09
1994-01-20
1998-06-22
1995-04-13
1993-01-07
1996-01-03
1994-12-02
1992-01-13
1996-10-11
1994-10-19
1995-04-13
1994-01-18
1996-01-03
1995-03-21
1996-02-05
1993-02-03
1994-05-08
1995-05-10
1996-01-03
1996-04-01
1997-06-09
1996-08-23
1991-03-28
1992-09-02
1997-01-24
1996-01-03
1995-01-26
1995-01-23
1995-05-06
1996-04-30
1999-02-05
1995-12-12
1997-01-29
1995-02-14
1995-09-04
1996-07-30
1995-11-24
1995-04-11
1995-01-18
1995-07-20
1996-01-25
1996-08-26
1994-04-08
1998-01-20
1999-02-04
1995-04-13
1995-05-23
1992-11-16
1995-11-13
1996-10-09
1996-04-01
1992-07-22
1996-01-31
1996-07-08
1995-01-27
1996-02-09
1994-01-09
1999-05-24
1991-01-28
1994-04-08
2001-03-22
1995-12-28
1995-01-29
1995-12-28
1993-02-19
1999-11-29
2001-03-21
1997-07-10
1995-04-07
1997-01-28
1995-05-09
1996-11-12
1998-01-18
1999-06-29
1995-01-30
1994-10-26
1996-01-03
1994-03-01
1996-07-29
1997-01-30

2011-01-14
2009-07-28
2011-01-14
2005-05-21
2009-06-03
2011-06-18
2009-01-25
2009-07-28
2010-03-31
2009-07-28
2009-07-28
2011-01-14
2011-01-14
2011-01-14
2002-08-15
2008-11-30
2002-08-15
1996-11-30
1996-12-20
1996-12-30
1995-11-30
1994-05-30
1998-11-30
1995-10-30
1993-12-07
1996-06-30
1994-12-20
1992-09-30
1996-12-31
1994-12-20
1995-08-30
1994-11-30
1996-06-30
1995-11-30
1996-12-10
1993-10-13
1994-10-30
1995-06-25
1996-06-30
1996-11-30
1997-06-27
1996-12-20
1991-10-28
1992-12-02
1997-11-30
1996-11-30
1995-07-30
1995-12-26
1995-06-28
1996-11-30
1999-10-25
1996-01-18
1997-02-25
1995-11-15
1995-09-25
1996-12-25
1996-07-24
1995-12-25
1995-06-30
1995-08-30
1996-08-30
1996-12-20
1994-12-28
1998-07-30
1999-10-24
1995-11-30
1995-10-30
1993-10-16
1995-12-30
1996-12-09
1996-11-30
1992-12-10
1996-12-15
1996-10-08
1995-11-30
1996-10-09
1994-11-30
1999-12-24
1991-06-28
1994-08-31
2001-09-30
1996-02-18
1995-10-30
1996-02-18
1993-10-19
1999-12-25
2001-09-30
1997-12-10
1995-12-15
1997-09-28
1995-06-25
1997-06-30
1998-07-30
1999-12-20
1995-11-30
1994-11-30
1996-06-30
1994-11-30
1996-12-25
1997-04-30

14,000.00
20,000.00
22,000.00
14,000.00
20,000.00
43,300.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
18,900.00
26,000.00
28,000.00
14,000.00
3,000.00
6,700.00
10,000.00
9,000.00
2,600.00
8,000.00
2,000.00
13,000.00
9,500.00
4,660.00
13,000.00
3,950.00
12,000.00
4,670.00
950.00

2,100.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
3,860.00
4,000.00
19,700.00
12,000.00
11,000.00
5,000.00
2,300.00
49,750.00
16,700.00
18,000.00
3,000.00
1,500.00
8,000.00
4,100.00
17,500.00
12,900.00
5,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
45,000.00
20,000.00
11,000.00
3,000.00
11,020.00
6,952.00
6,398.00
1,000.00
19,000.00
900.00

3,000.00
15,000.00
9,500.00
19,700.00
18,100.00
10,000.00
8,340.00
22,000.00
4,000.00
50,000.00
200.00

27,000.00
5,510.00
12,000.00
10,000.00
8,800.00
3,400.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
10,000.00
11,730.00
10,000.00
4,700.00
12,000.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
400.00

2,400.00
19,000.00
7,500.00
1,000.00
1,130.00
35,000.00
20,000.00
4,630.00
27,000.00
80,000.00
20,000.00

9698.98
4310
0

5.71
4003

43879.7
3562
5957
0

12710
0

2320
0
0

42.62
5601.35

0
24.42
7.06
19.76
4.94

307.25
13.17
157.34
326.2
10.72
29.65
117.18
1.68
5.19
0
0
0
0
0

22.03
0

12.35
85.29

1679.73
0
0

76.75
37.64
14.11
0
0
0

168.82
675.27

0
1519.36

0
27.18
8.14
0

18.86
15.81
2.47
46.94
2.44
5.29

506.45
196.31

0
44.72
337.64
15.31
815.86

0
1688.18
5.02

1001.28
10.59
405.16

0
0
0

3.74
337.64

0
27.14
396.05
27.14
117.93

0
0

17.64
0.99
4.23

85680.24
13.23
1.51
0

28.82
0

156.33
22.23

361154.16
42.34
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2093
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2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169

2170

2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2186
2187
2188
2189

王改荣
谢臣
贺英

王洪孝
闫平
王福

柴宝气
吕文祥
郭瑞林
张建新
刘振忠
牛文德
张满银
郝玉光
柴三

杨贵庚
杨三润
安志华
马永茂
曹猛

李连保
曹生龙
郝小平
吴玉平
郝步云
吕文祥
胡贵

陈建云
王登荣
韩彪
胡贵

刘候如
刘斌

王喜喜
尹天泰
李慧英
张炜

高贵林
高文边
胡贵

郝银喜
姚立荣
郭俊仙
高关旺
白连马
林俊兵
李建锋
赵福高
兰玉

丰福军
林俊秀
白海马
林俊丽
袁文厚
郝连生
周转琴
李天仁
张三贵
刘来斌
林海

焦文英
林再再
焦安安
秦富贵
申起林
刘四小
陈平平
贾玉福
张海香
史利军
刘福

张文祥
郭明明
刘力聚
郝步全
李振邦
刘忠
刘柱

王玉莲
固阳县国有资产经营

有限责任公司
高二生
王俊青
王喜军
王冬梅
李志

李二旦
张晓旺
白占忠
吴振海
程军

马翔龙
鲁俊秀
贺小云
代玉亭
刘国栋
岳震

张树根
崔建军
刘姝丽

1997-01-20
1995-01-23
1991-04-08
1995-04-20
1994-01-17
1995-05-23
1996-02-01
1994-07-12
1996-02-09
1992-07-02
1997-05-27
1999-02-03
1998-01-26
1994-03-26
1994-07-11
1995-01-27
1997-04-25
1996-04-12
1994-01-17
1997-05-06
1998-01-20
1995-12-26
1996-09-05
2001-06-05
1995-09-04
1994-08-17
1995-05-31
1996-01-15
1998-04-07
1997-07-08
1994-01-11
1994-01-17
1994-01-18
1994-04-01
1996-02-09
1995-09-04
1993-01-09
1998-01-22
1995-07-11
1996-01-03
1995-01-23
2013-07-25
2002-01-15
2003-08-08
2013-01-31
2003-08-08
2002-01-30
2004-10-09
2003-08-08
2013-01-31
2003-08-08
2013-01-31
2003-08-08
2013-12-10
2003-08-08
2013-05-10
2002-01-17
2004-07-16
2003-08-08
2003-08-08
2003-12-05
2003-08-08
2003-12-05
2005-01-24
2003-08-08
2015-12-26
2003-08-08
2007-02-07
2003-12-05
2005-01-25
2003-08-08
2003-08-08
2002-01-18
2011-12-30
2003-12-05
2002-08-06
2003-07-28
2005-02-04
2012-04-25

2004-04-01
2011-12-28
2012-03-05
2012-02-28
2012-03-23
2011-12-17
2011-12-23
2011-12-27
2012-02-28
2012-01-19
2012-02-29
2011-12-30
2012-02-28
2012-02-29
2012-02-29
2012-01-14
2012-02-28
2012-01-14
2012-01-18
2012-04-19

1997-11-30
1995-11-30
1991-10-08
1995-08-20
1994-11-30
1995-06-30
1996-03-30
1994-08-30
1996-03-26
1992-09-30
1997-11-26
1999-10-23
1998-07-30
1994-10-30
1994-09-30
1995-10-30
1997-10-25
1996-07-30
1994-12-17
1997-09-20
1998-06-30
1996-07-26
1996-12-05
2001-11-30
1995-12-15
1994-11-30
1995-06-30
1996-12-25
1998-10-27
1997-12-08
1994-12-11
1994-11-30
1994-10-30
1994-12-20
1996-03-20
1995-09-29
1993-11-09
1998-07-30
1995-09-25
1996-08-30
1995-06-30
2015-02-22
2002-06-30
2005-07-28
2014-09-26
2005-07-28
2002-06-30
2004-12-09
2005-07-28
2014-07-26
2005-07-28
2014-07-26
2005-07-28
2015-11-07
2005-07-28
2015-04-08
2002-06-30
2005-12-05
2005-07-28
2005-07-28
2005-12-05
2005-07-28
2005-12-05
2005-10-30
2005-07-28
2016-12-10
2005-07-28
2007-11-30
2005-12-06
2005-10-30
2005-07-28
2005-07-28
2002-06-30
2013-10-10
2005-12-05
2002-12-25
2005-07-28
2005-10-30
2013-04-18

2015-12-31
2012-12-10
2012-12-19
2012-12-19
2013-07-10
2012-11-20
2012-12-15
2012-10-15
2012-12-19
2012-11-20
2012-11-10
2012-10-10
2012-12-19
2012-12-05
2012-12-19
2012-11-20
2012-12-10
2012-12-19
2012-12-19
2012-12-10

10,000.00
4,000.00
1,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
21,000.00
3,300.00
12,500.00
1,400.00
2,520.00
8,900.00
6,760.00
4,400.00
23,000.00
2,540.00
750.00

1,350.00
15,000.00
16,000.00
18,000.00
16,100.00
5,820.00
18,000.00
30,000.00
4,000.00
3,000.00
11,000.00
10,000.00
12,000.00
16,500.00
9,700.00
22,600.00
13,600.00
25,000.00
8,430.00
1,930.00
7,200.00
3,000.00
7,500.00
3,000.00

900,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
810,000.00
20,000.00
1,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
900,000.00
18,000.00
900,000.00
20,000.00
900,000.00
20,000.00
900,000.00
3,500.00
39,800.00
20,000.00
19,700.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
17,500.00
300,831.00
20,000.00
600,000.00
20,000.00
2,370.00
26,000.00
6,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
11,000.00
450,000.00
19,000.00
100,000.00
20,000.00
1,200.00

350,245.94

2,500,000.00
90,000.00
49,493.23
50,000.00
90,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
47,000.00
44,138.11
49,719.90
56,476.30
49,836.61
48,383.02
37,998.23
90,000.00
90,000.00
84,272.74
90,000.00
49,527.86

0
135.05
25.58
17.29
168.82
54505.18
56.98
111.42

0
2.57
4.45
10.66
10.22
148.56
776.56
85.76
1.32
50.06
37.06
0
0
0
0

6.58
1012.91
135.05
8.76
0

13.86
0

557.1
23.96
18.61
0

22.61
22.87
3.54
0

14672.3
278.13
7.41

1844263.5
0

6.64
1817405.1

6.64
0

326.57
6.64

1872963
5.97

2176488
6.64

1831515.62
6.64

1843993.58
0

93337.97
6.64
6.54
15330
6.64

3045.65
0

6.64
790447.39

6.67
1.81

20556.91
0

6.64
6.64
0

1558674.55
15022.35
100.91
6.64
0

1145894.44

6374383.97
196758.12
104308.02
108832.22
169329.58
206391.24
214594.21
216030.78
110139.97
94341.5
108115.4
122065.38
102088.27
99914.74
73972.48
193698.96
191639.41
169417.52
198984.51
100278.9


